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March 23-24, 2018 | Vanderbilt - Nashville, TN
ICON KEY: DII Prov
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!Men's 100 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McClinton, Donald FR-1 Louisville 10.54 -

2. Afful, Solomon SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 10.63 -

3. Jordan, Deshaun SR-4 Illinois State 10.80 -

4. Amaar, Ahmed SO-2 Lipscomb 10.84 -

5. Hugle, Keyon FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 10.93 -

6. Depp, Dwayne FR-1 Louisville 10.97 -

7. Hooker, Dion JR-3 Illinois State 10.99 -

8. Clark, Richard JR-3 Butler 11.01 -

9. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 11.02 -

10. Mason, Grant FR-1 Lipscomb 11.06 -

11. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 11.13 -

12. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 11.25 -

13. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 11.25 -

14. Pierce, Andrew FR-1 Southern Indiana 11.34 -

15. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 11.62 -

16. Nickelson, Tyrell FR-1 Southern Indiana 11.82 -

17. Mason, Kimani FR-1 Southern Indiana 12.23 -

18. Durham, Matt SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 12.71 -

  Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNF -

  Hatch, Andy JR-3 Illinois State DNS -

  Drake, Sheldon SO-2 Oakland DNS -

  Moss, Clay FR-1 Louisville DNS -

  Gates, Kymari JR-3 Western Kentucky DNS -

  Vestuto, Tim JR-3 Butler DNS -

  Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS -
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W: 1.4100 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Depp, Dwayne FR-1 Louisville 10.97

2. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 11.25

3. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 11.62

4. Nickelson, Tyrell FR-1 Southern Indiana 11.82

5. Durham, Matt SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 12.71

  Moss, Clay FR-1 Louisville DNS

  Gates, Kymari JR-3 Western Kentucky DNS

W: 1.2100 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hugle, Keyon FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 10.93

2. Clark, Richard JR-3 Butler 11.01

3. Mason, Grant FR-1 Lipscomb 11.06

4. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 11.13

5. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 11.25

6. Pierce, Andrew FR-1 Southern Indiana 11.34

7. Mason, Kimani FR-1 Southern Indiana 12.23
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W: 2.3100 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 11.02

  Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNF

  Vestuto, Tim JR-3 Butler DNS

  Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

  Umoh, I\ok SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

  McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland DNS

  Outlaw, Napoleon FR-1 Oakland DNS

W: 1.4100 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McClinton, Donald FR-1 Louisville 10.54

2. Afful, Solomon SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 10.63

3. Jordan, Deshaun SR-4 Illinois State 10.80

4. Amaar, Ahmed SO-2 Lipscomb 10.84

5. Hooker, Dion JR-3 Illinois State 10.99

  Hatch, Andy JR-3 Illinois State DNS

  Drake, Sheldon SO-2 Oakland DNS
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Devonish, Anderson SR-4 Illinois State 21.26 -

2. Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.42 -

3. Gates, Kymari JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.52 -

4. Alexandre, Oliver JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.62 -

5. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.71 -

6. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 21.74 -

7. Outlaw, Napoleon FR-1 Oakland 21.82 -

8. Amaar, Ahmed SO-2 Lipscomb 21.97 -

9. Adedamola, Adeniji JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 22.07 -

10. Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.30 -

11. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 22.31 -

12. Kellersohn, Jake JR-3 Butler 22.35 -

13. Mason, Grant FR-1 Lipscomb 22.41 -

14. Brown, Tre SR-4 Oakland 22.54 -

15. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.70 -

16. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 22.83 -

17. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 22.99 -

18. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 23.08 -

19. Pierce, Andrew FR-1 Southern Indiana 23.20 -

20. Stecz, Graham SR-4 Butler 23.20 -

21. Haymon, Colton SO-2 Butler 23.23 -

22. Wyse, Levi JR-3 Hillsdale 23.28 -

23. Fuller, Connor SO-2 Butler 23.82 -

24. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 23.86 -

25. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 23.93 -
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W: -0.2200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Devonish, Anderson SR-4 Illinois State 21.26

2. Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.42

3. Alexandre, Oliver JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.62

4. Amaar, Ahmed SO-2 Lipscomb 21.97

  Bush, William JR-3 Western Kentucky DNS

W: 0.7200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 21.74

2. Outlaw, Napoleon FR-1 Oakland 21.82

3. Adedamola, Adeniji JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 22.07

4. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 22.31

5. Umoh, I\ok SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 33.46
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W: 0.1200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gates, Kymari JR-3 Western Kentucky 21.52

2. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.71

3. Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.30

4. Kellersohn, Jake JR-3 Butler 22.35

5. Mason, Grant FR-1 Lipscomb 22.41

6. Wyse, Levi JR-3 Hillsdale 23.28

  Vestuto, Tim JR-3 Butler DNS

  Stewart, Matthew FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

W: -0.5200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Brown, Tre SR-4 Oakland 22.54

2. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.70

3. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 22.83

4. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 22.99

5. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 23.08

6. Stecz, Graham SR-4 Butler 23.20

7. Haymon, Colton SO-2 Butler 23.23

W: -0.5200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Pierce, Andrew FR-1 Southern Indiana 23.20

2. Fuller, Connor SO-2 Butler 23.82

3. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 23.86

4. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 23.93

5. Mason, Kimani FR-1 Southern Indiana 25.84

6. Graves, Ian JR-3 Southern Indiana 26.10
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!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 48.08 -

2. Prince, Quamel   N'ville T.C. 48.19 -

3. Montgomery, Ben SR-4 Illinois State 48.29 -

4. Imes, Jonathan FR-1 Lipscomb 48.37 -

5. Sanders, Trevon SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 48.38 -

6. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 48.39 -

7. Nammour, Nathan JR-3 Belmont 48.47 -

8. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 49.20 -

9. Gage, Brandon FR-1 Illinois State 49.46 -

10. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 49.64 -

11. Teague, Ryan SO-2 Belmont 49.71 -

12. Brandenburg, James JR-3 Illinois State 49.72 -

13. Kieffer, Kaden SO-2 Belmont 50.25 -

14. Uhl, Jacob FR-1 Butler 50.40 -

15. Garcia, Andrew JR-3 Belmont 50.49 -

16. Stecz, Graham SR-4 Butler 50.58 -

17. Bowers, Jake SO-2 Butler 50.83 -

18. White, Lane JR-3 Hillsdale 51.02 -

19. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 51.67 -

20. Wilkerson, Jordan SO-2 Illinois State 51.69 -

21. Joyce, Zack SR-4 Oakland 51.95 -

22. Fuller, Connor SO-2 Butler 52.06 -

23. Eldridge, Nate FR-1 Hillsdale 53.37 -

24. Cody, Timothy FR-1 Belmont 53.41 -

25. Duckworth, Dylan FR-1 Western Kentucky 53.49 -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 48.08

2. Prince, Quamel   N'ville T.C. 48.19

3. Montgomery, Ben SR-4 Illinois State 48.29

4. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 48.39

5. Nammour, Nathan JR-3 Belmont 48.47

6. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 49.64

  Adedamola, Adeniji JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Imes, Jonathan FR-1 Lipscomb 48.37

2. Sanders, Trevon SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 48.38

3. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 49.20

4. Teague, Ryan SO-2 Belmont 49.71

5. White, Lane JR-3 Hillsdale 51.02

6. Wilkerson, Jordan SO-2 Illinois State 51.69

7. Joyce, Zack SR-4 Oakland 51.95
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gage, Brandon FR-1 Illinois State 49.46

2. Kieffer, Kaden SO-2 Belmont 50.25

3. Garcia, Andrew JR-3 Belmont 50.49

4. Stecz, Graham SR-4 Butler 50.58

5. Bowers, Jake SO-2 Butler 50.83

6. Eldridge, Nate FR-1 Hillsdale 53.37

  Stewart, Matthew FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Brandenburg, James JR-3 Illinois State 49.72

2. Uhl, Jacob FR-1 Butler 50.40

3. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 51.67

4. Fuller, Connor SO-2 Butler 52.06

5. Cody, Timothy FR-1 Belmont 53.41

6. Duckworth, Dylan FR-1 Western Kentucky 53.49

7. Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 56.07

  Love, Langston FR-1 Louisville DNS

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55250_m.html

10 of 36 3/28/18, 10:46 AM



!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Leverenz, Johnny JR-3 Butler 1:49.11 -

2. Anstey, Jack SO-2 Illinois State 1:51.98 -

3. Hatton, Kyle SR-4 Illinois State 1:53.16 -

4. Weisel, Ben   Unattached 1:53.20 -

5. Sutherland, Tye SR-4 Illinois State 1:53.22 -

6. Thompson, Scott   Brentwood T.C. 1:53.88 -

7. Harris, Kyle FR-1 Butler 1:55.31 -

8. Shimukowa, Charles SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:55.48 -

9. Gillum, Jake FR-1 Illinois State 1:55.66 -

10. Didion, Anthony SR-4 Belmont 1:55.99 -

11. McGaha, Chandler FR-1 Butler 1:56.07 -

12. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 1:56.14 -

13. Dawn, Austin JR-3 Oakland 1:56.78 -

14. Acevedo, Julio FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 1:57.02 -

15. Lafayette, J.D. JR-3 Illinois State 1:57.05 -

16. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:57.09 -

17. Reynolds, Jonathan SR-4 Louisville 1:57.09 -

18. Fraizer, Matt FR-1 Notre Dame 1:57.23 -

19. Mahmud, Malik SR-4 Butler 1:57.38 -

20. Williams, Ben SO-2 Belmont 1:57.79 -

21. Carrol, Sean FR-1 Belmont 1:58.16 -

22. Lynch, Alex FR-1 Louisville 1:58.20 -

23. Baugh, Eric SO-2 Butler 1:58.60 -

24. Saruni, David FR-1 Western Kentucky 1:58.83 -

25. Loesch, Bryant SR-4 Lipscomb 1:59.89 -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Williams, Ben SO-2 Belmont 1:57.79

2. Carrol, Sean FR-1 Belmont 1:58.16

3. Saruni, David FR-1 Western Kentucky 1:58.83

4. Wells, Holden JR-3 Louisville 2:00.34

5. DeFabrizio, Sam   Vanderbilt 2:00.67

6. Sandifer, Elias   Unattached 2:01.43

7. Gates, Kymari JR-3 Western Kentucky 2:02.39

8. Layton, John SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 2:08.27

  Vanderwell, Jacob JR-3 Lipscomb DNS

  Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McGaha, Chandler FR-1 Butler 1:56.07

2. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 1:56.14

3. Acevedo, Julio FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 1:57.02

4. Reynolds, Jonathan SR-4 Louisville 1:57.09

5. Mahmud, Malik SR-4 Butler 1:57.38

6. Baugh, Eric SO-2 Butler 1:58.60

7. Loesch, Bryant SR-4 Lipscomb 1:59.89

8. King, Madison FR-1 Southern Indiana 2:00.04

9. Alexandre, Oliver JR-3 Western Kentucky 2:01.04

  Mack, Nathan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State DNS
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Harris, Kyle FR-1 Butler 1:55.31

2. Gillum, Jake FR-1 Illinois State 1:55.66

3. Didion, Anthony SR-4 Belmont 1:55.99

4. Dawn, Austin JR-3 Oakland 1:56.78

5. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:57.09

6. Fraizer, Matt FR-1 Notre Dame 1:57.23

7. Lynch, Alex FR-1 Louisville 1:58.20

8. Payne, Darius SO-2 Southern Indiana 2:08.93

  Knapp, Jordan   Miami (OH) DNS

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Leverenz, Johnny JR-3 Butler 1:49.11

2. Anstey, Jack SO-2 Illinois State 1:51.98

3. Hatton, Kyle SR-4 Illinois State 1:53.16

4. Weisel, Ben   Unattached 1:53.20

5. Sutherland, Tye SR-4 Illinois State 1:53.22

6. Thompson, Scott   Brentwood T.C. 1:53.88

7. Shimukowa, Charles SR-4 Western Kentucky 1:55.48

8. Lafayette, J.D. JR-3 Illinois State 1:57.05

  Johnson, Kimathi SO-2 Illinois State DNF
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!Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Leverenz, Johnny JR-3 Butler 3:43.61 -

2. Anstey, Jack SO-2 Illinois State 3:45.93 -

3. Cheruiyot, Geoffry SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 3:47.98 -

4. Prince, Quamel   N'ville T.C. 3:48.20 -

5. Grau, Bastian SR-4 Southern Indiana 3:49.30 -

6. Weisel, Ben   Unattached 3:49.59 -

7. Speer, Ryan JR-3 Lipscomb 3:52.00 -

8. Johnson, Bobby SR-4 Butler 3:53.32 -

9. Otte, Clark FR-1 Butler 3:54.75 -

10. Hampton, Chase SO-2 Lipscomb 3:55.68 -

11. Israel, Zach SO-2 Lipscomb 3:56.42 -

12. Ehnle, Connor JR-3 Illinois State 3:56.77 -

13. Blivin, Matt SR-4 Belmont 3:56.92 -

14. Kosgei, Albert FR-1 Louisville 3:57.04 -

15. Eaton, Kaden SR-4 Belmont 3:57.06 -

16. Nolan , Austin SO-2 Southern Indiana 3:57.45 -

17. Winders, Javan SO-2 Southern Indiana 3:57.75 -

18. Alexander, Andrew FR-1 Notre Dame 3:58.14 -

19. Sheryak, Connor SR-4 Notre Dame 3:59.14 -

20. Zona, Vincent FR-1 Notre Dame 3:59.31 -

21. Harris, Kyle FR-1 Butler 4:01.68 -

22. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 4:01.81 -

23. Beiler, Brody SO-2 Lipscomb 4:03.51 -

24. Carey, Michael SR-4 Butler 4:03.55 -

25. Mortimer, Alex FR-1 Kentucky 4:05.15 -
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1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mortimer, Alex FR-1 Kentucky 4:05.15

2. Dowdy, Tanner SO-2 Kentucky 4:06.97

3. Williams, Ben SO-2 Belmont 4:07.89

4. Cheruiyot, Amos SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 4:08.31

5. Reeves, Anthony JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 4:10.40

6. DeFabrizio, Sam   Vanderbilt 4:10.53

7. Jones, Austin JR-3 Southern Indiana 4:11.12

8. Carrol, Sean FR-1 Belmont 4:15.13

9. Kibet, Vincent FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 4:15.18

10. Warner, Camren FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:19.12

11. Brenner, Collyn SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:20.59

12. Greathouse, Justin SO-2 Southern Indiana 4:21.04

13. Appleby, Timothy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:55.62

  Dowdy, Cole SO-2 Kentucky DNS

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sheryak, Connor SR-4 Notre Dame 3:59.14

2. Zona, Vincent FR-1 Notre Dame 3:59.31

3. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 4:01.81

4. Beiler, Brody SO-2 Lipscomb 4:03.51

5. Carey, Michael SR-4 Butler 4:03.55

6. Scarbrough, Taylor SO-2 Western Kentucky 4:05.59

7. Dawn, Austin JR-3 Oakland 4:08.05

8. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 4:08.86

9. Schell, Alex FR-1 Western Kentucky 4:09.29
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1500 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Otte, Clark FR-1 Butler 3:54.75

2. Hampton, Chase SO-2 Lipscomb 3:55.68

3. Israel, Zach SO-2 Lipscomb 3:56.42

4. Ehnle, Connor JR-3 Illinois State 3:56.77

5. Blivin, Matt SR-4 Belmont 3:56.92

6. Kosgei, Albert FR-1 Louisville 3:57.04

7. Eaton, Kaden SR-4 Belmont 3:57.06

8. Nolan , Austin SO-2 Southern Indiana 3:57.45

9. Alexander, Andrew FR-1 Notre Dame 3:58.14

10. Harris, Kyle FR-1 Butler 4:01.68

11. Johnson, Kimathi SO-2 Illinois State 4:09.67

  Knapp, Jordan   Miami (OH) DNS

1500 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Leverenz, Johnny JR-3 Butler 3:43.61

2. Anstey, Jack SO-2 Illinois State 3:45.93

3. Cheruiyot, Geoffry SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 3:47.98

4. Prince, Quamel   N'ville T.C. 3:48.20

5. Grau, Bastian SR-4 Southern Indiana 3:49.30 

6. Weisel, Ben   Unattached 3:49.59

7. Speer, Ryan JR-3 Lipscomb 3:52.00

8. Johnson, Bobby SR-4 Butler 3:53.32

9. Winders, Javan SO-2 Southern Indiana 3:57.75

  Schwind, Jonathan FR-1 Lipscomb DNS

  Chemadi, Kigen JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNS
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!Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cheboson, Emmanuel FR-1 Louisville 8:37.88 -

2. Glogovsky, Owen SO-2 Lipscomb 8:38.93 -

3. Johnson, Kyle SO-2 Lipscomb 8:40.21 -

4. Van Geffen, Jake   Unattached 8:45.68 -

5. Vroon, Taylor FR-1 Belmont 8:46.78 -

6. Zabka, Mitch SR-4 Lipscomb 8:48.66 -

7. Casolaro, Caleb   Vanderbilt 8:50.08 -

8. Stephens, Cameron FR-1 Louisville 8:50.71 -

9. Roberts, Blake FR-1 Butler 8:51.69 -

10. White, Daniel FR-1 Belmont 8:52.01 -

11. Parker, Cain SR-4 Southern Indiana 8:54.73 -

12. Thomas, Harrison   Vanderbilt 8:55.63 -

13. Smith, Patrick FR-1 Lipscomb 9:01.08 -

14. Lawrence, Darin SO-2 Southern Indiana 9:04.99 -

15. Vroon, Jackson FR-1 Belmont 9:05.81 -

16. Hill, Eli JR-3 Southern Indiana 9:09.81 -

17. Irvine, Andrew   Vanderbilt 9:13.73 -

18. Harpstead, Edward   Vanderbilt 9:17.41 -

19. Van Geffen, Caleb   Vanderbilt 9:21.03 -

20. Smart, Micah SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 9:26.84 -

21. Shultz, Jimmy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 9:27.51 -

22. Berg, Bryon SO-2 Southern Indiana 9:28.57 -

23. Watson, Brayden FR-1 Southern Indiana 9:35.22 -

  Edwards, Matthew SR-4 Belmont DNF -

  Green, John SO-2 Lipscomb DNS -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Van Geffen, Jake   Unattached 8:45.68

2. Zabka, Mitch SR-4 Lipscomb 8:48.66

3. Casolaro, Caleb   Vanderbilt 8:50.08

4. Roberts, Blake FR-1 Butler 8:51.69

5. Thomas, Harrison   Vanderbilt 8:55.63

6. Irvine, Andrew   Vanderbilt 9:13.73

7. Harpstead, Edward   Vanderbilt 9:17.41

8. Van Geffen, Caleb   Vanderbilt 9:21.03

9. Smart, Micah SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 9:26.84

10. Shultz, Jimmy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 9:27.51

11. Watson, Brayden FR-1 Southern Indiana 9:35.22

  Green, John SO-2 Lipscomb DNS

  Ocampo, Psalm   Unattached DNS

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Cheboson, Emmanuel FR-1 Louisville 8:37.88

2. Glogovsky, Owen SO-2 Lipscomb 8:38.93

3. Johnson, Kyle SO-2 Lipscomb 8:40.21

4. Vroon, Taylor FR-1 Belmont 8:46.78

5. Stephens, Cameron FR-1 Louisville 8:50.71

6. White, Daniel FR-1 Belmont 8:52.01

7. Parker, Cain SR-4 Southern Indiana 8:54.73

8. Smith, Patrick FR-1 Lipscomb 9:01.08

9. Lawrence, Darin SO-2 Southern Indiana 9:04.99

10. Vroon, Jackson FR-1 Belmont 9:05.81
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!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Laari, Sampson   Unattached 14:34.57 -

2. Baele, Cody SR-4 Illinois State 14:41.07 -

3. Wietecha, Scott   F. Feet N'ville 14:53.70 -

4. Vincze, Jason   Vanderbilt 15:01.61 -

5. French, Nick   Unattached 15:10.96 -

6. Van Geffen, Jake   Unattached 15:17.81 -

7. Suzman, Evan   Vanderbilt 15:29.93 -

8. Wilkinson, Grady FR-1 Southern Indiana 15:33.53 -

9. Elsakr, Joseph   Unattached 15:40.07 -

10. Livingston, Aidan   Vanderbilt 15:52.22 -

11. Harmon, Wyat FR-1 Southern Indiana 15:56.97 -

12. Scales, Matthew FR-1 Southern Indiana 15:58.97 -

13. Hall, Hunter   F. Feet Sports 16:00.27 -

14. Kimutai, Betwel FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 16:05.29 -

15. Butterbrodt, Jon SO-2 Southern Indiana 16:23.11 -

16. Bowers, Alan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 16:24.58 -

17. Carley, Seth   Unattached 16:47.67 -

  Prior, Gavin FR-1 Southern Indiana DNS -

  Martin, Jackson FR-1 Butler DNS -
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!Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 13.93 -

2. Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky 14.26 -

3. Corprew, Caleb SR-4 Belmont 14.56 -

4. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 14.63 -

5. Brandenburg, James JR-3 Illinois State 14.67 -

6. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 14.87 -

7. Sleet, Duane FR-1 Illinois State 15.00 -

8. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 15.01 -

9. Miller, Alex SO-2 Belmont 15.10 -

10. Mitchell, Drake SO-2 Belmont 15.40 -

11. Villaman , Denzel JR-3 Western Kentucky 15.43 -

12. Walder, Wade SO-2 Butler 15.49 -

13. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 15.53 -

14. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 15.70 -

15. Snyder, Jacob FR-1 Lipscomb 15.74 -

16. Wade, Jermaine   Sonic Racing 16.03 -

17. McClinton, Dominic FR-1 Louisville 16.55 -

  Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale DQ -

  Wilkerson, Randolph SO-2 Lipscomb DNS -

  Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville DNS -
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W: 2.0110 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 14.87

2. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 15.01

3. Miller, Alex SO-2 Belmont 15.10

4. Snyder, Jacob FR-1 Lipscomb 15.74

5. McClinton, Dominic FR-1 Louisville 16.55

  Wilkerson, Randolph SO-2 Lipscomb DNS

W: 1.9110 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mitchell, Drake SO-2 Belmont 15.40

2. Villaman , Denzel JR-3 Western Kentucky 15.43

3. Walder, Wade SO-2 Butler 15.49

4. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 15.53

5. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 15.70

  Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville DNS

W: 3.6110 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 13.93

2. Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky 14.26

3. Corprew, Caleb SR-4 Belmont 14.56

4. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 14.63

5. Brandenburg, James JR-3 Illinois State 14.67

6. Sleet, Duane FR-1 Illinois State 15.00

7. Wade, Jermaine   Sonic Racing 16.03

  Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale DQ
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!Men's 400 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 53.21 -

2. Villaman , Denzel JR-3 Western Kentucky 53.55 -

3. Brown, Tre SR-4 Oakland 54.06 -

4. Agustin, Justin SR-4 Illinois State 54.56 -

5. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 54.61 -

6. Crenshaw, Christian SR-4 Belmont 54.90 -

7. Walker, William JR-3 Kentucky 54.92 -

8. Jopes, Michael SR-4 Illinois State 55.58 -

9. Snyder, Jacob FR-1 Lipscomb 55.82 -

10. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 55.99 -

11. Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky 56.03 -

12. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 57.19 -

13. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 58.34 -

14. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 58.92 -

15. Vickers, Khristian FR-1 Belmont 59.07 -

16. Wade, Jermaine   Sonic Racing 1:03.58 -

  Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky DNF -
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400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 55.99

2. Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky 56.03

3. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 57.19

4. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 58.34

5. Vickers, Khristian FR-1 Belmont 59.07

400 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Villaman , Denzel JR-3 Western Kentucky 53.55

2. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 54.61

3. Walker, William JR-3 Kentucky 54.92

4. Jopes, Michael SR-4 Illinois State 55.58

5. Snyder, Jacob FR-1 Lipscomb 55.82

6. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 58.92

400 Hurdles Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Newman, Wayne SR-4 Lipscomb 53.21

2. Brown, Tre SR-4 Oakland 54.06

3. Agustin, Justin SR-4 Illinois State 54.56

4. Crenshaw, Christian SR-4 Belmont 54.90

5. Wade, Jermaine   Sonic Racing 1:03.58

  Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky DNF
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!Men's 2000 Steeplechase Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cecil , James SR-4 Southern Indiana 5:59.65 -

2. Otte, Clark FR-1 Butler 6:01.59 -

3. Macuiba, Dustin FR-1 Notre Dame 6:02.52 -

4. Ewert, Ben SO-2 Louisville 6:03.34 -

5. Carey, Michael SR-4 Butler 6:04.86 -

6. Williams, Anthony SO-2 Notre Dame 6:05.21 -

7. Magallanes, Julien SO-2 Louisville 6:06.85 -

8. Kurdy, Sean SO-2 Notre Dame 6:18.62 -

9. Richardson, Jefferson SO-2 Louisville 6:39.64 -

  Roberts, Blake FR-1 Butler DNS -

  Jones, Austin JR-3 Southern Indiana DNS -

!Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Illinois
State A Andy Hatch, Anderson Devonish, Dion Hooker,

Deshaun Jordan 40.75 -

2.
Mid.
Tenn.
State

A Keyon Hugle, Lamarco Petty, Adeniji Adedamola,
Solomon Afful 40.79 -

3. Western
Kentucky A Kymari Gates, David Saruni, Austin Hayes, Alec

Tanksley 41.08 -

4. Lipscomb A Ahmed Amaar, Wayne Newman, Grant Mason,
Jonathan Imes 41.16 -

5. Oakland A Brandon Davis, Sheldon Drake, Joe McCarthy,
Napoleon Outlaw 42.01 -

6. Butler A Colton Haymon, Andrew Shroyer, Jake Kellersohn,
Richard Clark 42.47 -
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!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Western
Kentucky A Charles Shimukowa, Kymari Gates, Denzel Villaman ,

Austin Hayes 3:11.89 -

2. Western
Kentucky B 3:14.20 -

3. Belmont A Ryan Teague, Caleb Corprew, Nathan Nammour,
Christian Crenshaw 3:15.29 -

4. Butler A Jacob Uhl, Jake Bowers, Graham Stecz, Connor Fuller 3:20.44 -

5. Illinois
State A Brandon Gage, Justin Agustin, Michael Jopes, Ben

Montgomery 3:21.65 -

6. Illinois
State B Kyle Hatton, Tye Sutherland, Jake Gillum, J.D.

Lafayette 3:23.58 -

7. Louisville A Josh Hall, Anthony Crandon, Dominic McClinton, Alec
Higdon-Burgess 3:24.59 -

8. Belmont B Alex Miller, Kaden Kieffer, Christian Gonzales, Andrew
Garcia 3:28.14 -

9. Hillsdale A Lane White, Levi Wyse, Adam Wade, Nate Eldridge 3:30.32 -

 
Mid.
Tenn.
State

A Adeniji Adedamola, Jaquez Torian, Solomon Afful,
Trevon Sanders DNS -
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!Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Patten, Jacob JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 2.10m 6' 10.75" -

1.95
PPP

2.00
O

2.05
XXO

2.10
O

2. McRoberts, Anthony SO-2 Illinois State 2.00m 6' 6.75" -

1.95
PPP

2.00
XO

2.05
XXX

3. Allen, Lamont FR-1 Illinois State 1.95m 6' 4.75" -

1.95
O

2.00
X

2.05
XXX

4. Mobley , Desmond SR-4 Western Kentucky 1.95m 6' 4.75" -

1.95
XO

2.00
XXX

4. Wegman, Derek JR-3 Illinois State 1.95m 6' 4.75" -

1.95
XO

2.00
XXX

  Hyden, Austin JR-3 Louisville DNS   -

  VanMeter, Skyler JR-3 Louisville DNS   -

  Mitchell, Drake SO-2 Belmont NH   -

1.95
XXX

  Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State NH   -

1.95
XXX

  Nickelson, Tyrell FR-1 Southern Indiana NH   -

1.95
XXX

  Moss, Clay FR-1 Louisville NH   -

1.95
XXX

  Chase, David JR-3 Hillsdale NH   -

1.95
XXX

  Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale NH   -
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!Men's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Ashenbremer, Ryan FR-1 Illinois State 5.00m 16' 4.75" -

4.30
PPP

4.30
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.60
PPP

4.60
PPP

4.75
O

4.75
O

5.00
XO

5.00
XO

5.08
XXX

5.08
XXX

2. Peschke, Sam FR-1 Illinois State 4.60m 15' 1" -

4.30
PPP

4.30
PPP

4.45
O

4.45
O

4.60
XXO

4.60
XXO

4.75
XXX

4.75
XXX

3. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 4.60m 15' 1" -

4.30
PPP

4.30
PPP

4.45
XXO

4.45
XXO

4.60
XXO

4.60
XXO

4.75
XXX

4.75
XXX

4. Walder, Wade SO-2 Butler 4.30m 14' 1.25" -

4.30
XO

4.30
XO

4.45
XXX

4.45
XXX

  Schipper, Jared JR-3 Hillsdale NH   -

4.30
XXX

4.30
XXX

  Nelson, Luke SO-2 Illinois State NH   -

4.30
PPP

4.30
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.60
PPP

4.60
PPP

4.75
XXX

4.75
XXX

  Kravik, Kellen SO-2 Illinois State NH   -

4.30
PPP

4.30
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.45
PPP

4.60
XXX

4.60
XXX

  Willingham, Bobby FR-1 Belmont NH   -

4.30
XXX

4.30
XXX

  Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland NH   -

  Pujats, Pauls   Unattached NH   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/55250_m.html

27 of 36 3/28/18, 10:46 AM



!Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Mobley , Desmond SR-4 Western Kentucky 7.49m 24' 7" -

7.23m (1.1) FOUL 7.49m (1.4) 7.35m (1.6) PASS PASS

2. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 6.94m 22' 9.25" -

6.87m (2.4) 6.75m (1.5) 6.84m (1.1) FOUL 6.94m (1.3) 6.93m (1.8)

3. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 6.94m 22' 9.25" -

6.58m (1.4) FOUL 6.94m (1.1) FOUL 6.66m (0.9) 6.49m (1.1)

4. Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky 6.82m 22' 4.5" -

6.64m (0.4) 6.73m (1.7) 6.82m (1.6) PASS PASS PASS

5. Russell, Luke SO-2 Butler 6.79m 22' 3.5" -

FOUL 6.79m (1.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 6.61m 21' 8.25" -

FOUL FOUL 6.61m (1.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. McClinton, Dominic FR-1 Louisville 6.60m 21' 8" -

6.45m (1.6) 6.60m (2.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Schipper, Jared JR-3 Hillsdale 6.53m 21' 5.25" -

6.31m (0.1) 6.53m (1.1) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Shroyer, Andrew SR-4 Butler 6.39m 20' 11.75" -

FOUL 6.39m (2.4) FOUL PASS PASS PASS

10. Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 6.34m 20' 9.75" -

FOUL FOUL 6.34m (1.5)

11. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 6.23m 20' 5.25" -

6.23m (1.2) FOUL FOUL

12. Belloni, Brandon SO-2 Lipscomb 6.11m 20' 0.5" -

6.11m (1.3) FOUL FOUL

13. Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 5.87m 19' 3.25" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. McClinton, Dominic FR-1 Louisville 6.60m 21' 8"

2. Schipper, Jared JR-3 Hillsdale 6.53m 21' 5.25"

3. Shroyer, Andrew SR-4 Butler 6.39m 20' 11.75"

4. Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 6.34m 20' 9.75"

5. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 6.23m 20' 5.25"

6. Belloni, Brandon SO-2 Lipscomb 6.11m 20' 0.5"

7. Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 5.87m 19' 3.25"

  Fisch, Matt JR-3 Butler ND  

  Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville ND  

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Mobley , Desmond SR-4 Western Kentucky 7.49m 24' 7"

2. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 6.94m 22' 9.25"

3. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 6.94m 22' 9.25"

4. Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky 6.82m 22' 4.5"

5. Russell, Luke SO-2 Butler 6.79m 22' 3.5"

6. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 6.61m 21' 8.25"

  Brandenburg, James JR-3 Illinois State ND  

  Woody, Chris FR-1 Louisville ND  

  Narramore, Will   Unattached ND  
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!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

  Woody, Chris FR-1 Louisville DNS   -

  Rowe, Kaleb SR-4 Louisville DNS   -

  Valentine, Devin SR-4 Louisville DNS   -

  Belloni, Brandon SO-2 Lipscomb DNS   -

  McRoberts, Anthony SO-2 Illinois State 14.58m 47' 10" -

FOUL 14.58m (0.8) 14.05m (+0.0) 13.68m (1.4) 14.16m (+0.0) 14.17m (1.2)

  Patten, Jacob JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 14.40m 47' 3" -

13.86m (-1.3) 14.40m (-0.3) 14.32m (-1.0) 14.23m (0.3) 13.77m (-1.5) 14.20m (+0.0)

  Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 13.56m 44' 6" -

FOUL 13.13m (-1.6) 13.56m (-0.5) FOUL FOUL PASS

  Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State ND   -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Odugbesan, Isaac FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 17.59m 57' 8.5" -

16.81m 17.21m FOUL 17.59m 16.93m FOUL

2. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 16.42m 53' 10.5" -

FOUL FOUL 12.87m 15.63m 16.42m FOUL

3. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 15.62m 51' 3" -

14.51m 14.85m 15.16m 15.62m 15.10m FOUL

4. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 15.31m 50' 2.75" -

15.11m FOUL 15.31m 15.03m 14.96m 15.15m

5. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 15.16m 49' 9" -

14.16m 14.79m 14.83m FOUL 14.62m 15.16m

6. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 14.58m 47' 10" -

FOUL 14.07m 14.58m FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Calvin, Logan FR-1 Illinois State 14.30m 46' 11" -

13.95m FOUL FOUL 14.01m 14.30m FOUL

8. Piotrovsky, Kyle FR-1 Oakland 14.18m 46' 6.25" -

13.71m FOUL 13.74m FOUL 14.18m 13.72m

9. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 12.55m 41' 2.25" -

FOUL FOUL 12.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Wells, Lee SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 11.77m 38' 7.5" -

11.77m FOUL FOUL

11. Brannen, Dylan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 9.09m 29' 10" -

9.09m FOUL FOUL

12. Michel, Josh FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 5.27m 17' 3.5" -

5.27m PASS PASS
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!Men's Discus Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

  Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville DNS   -

  Muhwanga, Chard FR-1 Western Kentucky 49.03m 160' 10" -

49.03m FOUL 48.77m FOUL FOUL 48.02m

  Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 47.21m 154' 11" -

FOUL 44.19m 47.21m FOUL FOUL 46.50m

  Weisz, Sam FR-1 Illinois State 44.24m 145' 2" -

44.24m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 43.88m 143' 11" -

FOUL 43.88m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Piotrovsky, Kyle FR-1 Oakland 42.98m 141' 0" -

42.98m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Calvin, Logan FR-1 Illinois State 41.79m 137' 1" -

41.79m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 40.43m 132' 8" -

FOUL FOUL 40.43m FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 39.77m 130' 6" -

39.77m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 39.55m 129' 9" -

FOUL FOUL 39.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Hinkle, Kade SR-4 Lipscomb 39.51m 129' 7" -

39.51m FOUL FOUL

  Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 39.06m 128' 2" -

FOUL FOUL 39.06m

  Brannen, Dylan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 25.35m 83' 2" -

FOUL FOUL 25.35m
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!Men's Hammer Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Frye, Joe   Unattached 67.22m 220' 6" -

62.78m 63.40m 66.02m 67.22m 65.50m FOUL

2. Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 56.78m 186' 3" -

55.66m FOUL 56.78m 55.85m FOUL FOUL

3. Weisz, Sam FR-1 Illinois State 52.14m 171' 1" -

FOUL 48.70m 48.00m 50.97m FOUL 52.14m

4. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 51.62m 169' 4" -

49.07m 49.95m 49.29m 51.62m 50.73m 51.56m

5. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 51.48m 168' 11" -

FOUL FOUL 48.36m FOUL FOUL 51.48m

6. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 51.46m 168' 10" -

FOUL 51.46m 49.41m FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Magnuson, Sean   Music City Mavs 50.10m 164' 4" -

FOUL 47.30m FOUL FOUL 50.10m 46.77m

8. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 46.73m 153' 4" -

FOUL 44.78m FOUL 45.93m 46.73m FOUL

9. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 44.36m 145' 6" -

44.36m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Calvin, Logan FR-1 Illinois State 43.67m 143' 3" -

FOUL 43.67m FOUL

11. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 40.47m 132' 9" -

40.47m FOUL FOUL

  Bordiuk, Chris JR-3 Belmont ND   -

FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Sirut, Tyler JR-3 Oakland ND   -
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!Men's Javelin Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Walder, Wade SO-2 Butler 51.18m 167' 11" -

46.59m 51.18m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 49.54m 162' 6" -

FOUL 48.60m FOUL 49.54m FOUL FOUL

3. Obunaka, Dominic SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 48.71m 159' 10" -

48.46m FOUL 47.89m FOUL 48.71m FOUL

4. Overla, Seth SO-2 Hillsdale 48.48m 159' 1" -

48.48m 47.39m FOUL FOUL 46.38m 46.01m

5. Walker, Matt SR-4 Belmont 48.08m 157' 9" -

47.11m FOUL 47.73m FOUL 48.08m FOUL

6. Wells, Lee SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 45.90m 150' 7" -

42.09m 45.90m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Clark, Richard JR-3 Butler 44.75m 146' 10" -

FOUL 44.75m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 40.70m 133' 6" -

40.70m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Moss, Clay FR-1 Louisville 40.28m 132' 2" -

40.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10. Lipe, Ryan SR-4 Belmont 40.11m 131' 7" -

40.11m FOUL FOUL

11. Fisch, Matt JR-3 Butler 38.28m 125' 7" -

38.28m FOUL FOUL

12. Ray, Keith   Unattached 37.44m 122' 10" -

FOUL FOUL 37.44m

13. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 37.38m 122' 8" -
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Javelin Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Wells, Lee SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 45.90m 150' 7"

2. Moss, Clay FR-1 Louisville 40.28m 132' 2"

3. Lipe, Ryan SR-4 Belmont 40.11m 131' 7"

4. Ray, Keith   Unattached 37.44m 122' 10"

5. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 37.38m 122' 8"

6. McLemore, Kindrick FR-1 Lipscomb 31.89m 104' 7"

  Brannen, Dylan FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene ND  

  McClinton, Dominic FR-1 Louisville ND  

  Hassel, Michel FR-1 Lipscomb ND  

Javelin Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Walder, Wade SO-2 Butler 51.18m 167' 11"

2. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 49.54m 162' 6"

3. Obunaka, Dominic SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 48.71m 159' 10"

4. Overla, Seth SO-2 Hillsdale 48.48m 159' 1"

5. Walker, Matt SR-4 Belmont 48.08m 157' 9"

6. Clark, Richard JR-3 Butler 44.75m 146' 10"

7. Sander, Calvin JR-3 Southern Indiana 40.70m 133' 6"

8. Fisch, Matt JR-3 Butler 38.28m 125' 7"

9. Hinkle, Kade SR-4 Lipscomb 36.95m 121' 3"
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